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SHOW HORSE
QUEENSLAND

SHOW HORSE QUEENSLAND LEADERBOARD

Provisional Open Show Hack & Owner Rider Show Hack

CURRENT OVERALL STANDINGS 2025

RANK

RIDER

Open Show Hack
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16
17

Clare Fedrick

Rhys Stanley

Melissa Sambrooks
Adam Oliver

Adam Oliver

Kirsty Harper-Purcell & Samanta Watt
Leanne Jones

Riley Kent

Sarah Van Der Sanden
Rhys Stanley

Karen Shaw

Olivia Raeburn

Kirsty Harper-Purcell
Georgia Cronin

Rhys Stanley

Racheal Spring

Peter Hudson

Owner Rider Show Hack

1

2
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Clare Fedrick
Leanne Jones
Brooke Higgins
Olivia Raeburn

HORSE

MOST IMPORTANT
RIVALRY
TRENDING
SHINTOU

ROYAL BLU
HEIRESS
GENTLEMEN
ANTHEM

FILIGREE R
ARISTOTLE
REDLANDS STABLES SUPREMACY
TIME AFTER TIME
ROYAL PURSUIT
LOVE ON DISPLAY
ARGENTICA AFB
SIRSATION
FREEDOM

MOST IMPORTANT
GENTLEMEN
CAMBRIDGE WH
TIME AFTER TIME

TOTAL

78
40
38
37
36
35
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16
16
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40
20
19
18

= TOP OF THE RANGE SHOW 9 FEB
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ANZAC SHOW 27 APRIL
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& WINTER HACK SHOW 6 JULY

20

20
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20

o EQ HORSE OF THE YEAR 6-7 SEPT
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o SPRING SHOW
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